

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11722/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/1999 in Civil Writ Petition No. 2006/1986 of The

HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

D.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMEY SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and impleading party and with prayer for interim relief))

(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11725 of 2003

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and impleading party and with prayer for interim relief))

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 21/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

for M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after a week.

(Vijay Dhawan)

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

Court Maste

r